

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.2120/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2002 in W.P. No. 847/2002 of HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT
INDORE)

RAMESH CHANDRA VERMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JIN CHANDRA SAGAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and urging addl. Grounds and exemption
from filing O.T. and
modification of court's order and office report)

Date: 17/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv. (N.P.)

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

Mr.Vipin M.Benjamin, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Siddhartha Dave, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post it on next Friday after re-opening i.e. on 7th January, 2005.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera

Verma)

Court Master

Court

Master